
POWER RICH MARKETING
All Time Happy Earnings..

WELCOME



Power Rich Marketing, registered firm that offers a lot

of benefits and reliable services to its users,

a l s o we are providing a great opportunity for

all users. Power Rich Marketing’s Solutions are your

one-stop destination for mobile recharges, bill

payments and beyond. We are more than just a

transactional platform. We introduce you to the

world of Multi-Level Marketing within an

innovative, user-friendly interface. Through ethical

practices and transparent networking opportunities,

we Aim to empower our users, allowing them to

leverage their networks, earn rewards, and

participate in a COMMUNITY BUILT ON TRUST

and integrity.

M o n e y m a d e  

s i m p l e b y P o w e r

R i c h  M a r k e t i n g .

ABOUT US



• In the near future, every individual who travels through Power Rich

Marketing will become a business entrepreneur and will make everyone in

this universe feels financial freedom.

OUR MISSION 

&VISION

:

A Digital Service Platform.

Legal and Transparency .

100% Trustworthy .

Provides Business Opportunity.No Risks and Liabilities.

WHY CHOOSE US

Different Type of Income.



CREATE YOUR ACCOUNT

WITH ₹ 599 & ₹ 1499

Create your account in PowerRich Marketing

JOINING PACKAGE



Are you Struggling to Find Right wayto Digital Career?Join us

1

OUR SERVICES

2

3

4

5

Recharge portal

Product utility portal

Service utility portal

Business opportunity

E-Commerce Coming soon 



TYPES OF INCOME

You have a great opportunity to earn 10 types of Income through Power Rich Marketing.

DIRECT REFERRAL INCOME

LEVEL INCOME – 5 LEVELS

ROYALTY BONUS

RE-TOP UP INCOME -10 LEVELS

GLOBAL SHARING BONUS

PERFORMANCE BONUS

PRODUCT UTILITY PORTAL

FRANCHISEE INCOME

SERVICE UTILITY PORTAL
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PRM INCOME – 20 LEVELS



₹ 500 ₹ 500 ₹ 500 ₹ 500 ₹ 500

₹ 100 ₹ 100 ₹ 100 ₹ 100 ₹ 100

DIRECT REFERRAL COMMISSION

All Prime and Super Prime members will receivereferral commission asper referral package.

Super Prime Package



PRM INCOME & ROYALTY BONUS

ROYALTY BONUS

 When you Sponsor 25 members Directly you are eligible for this Royalty Income.

 5% each entry is shared to Royalty Bonus, Equally Paid Daily to every Royalty 

Achieved members. 

PRM INCOME 

 5% from every entry is shared as PRM Income in 20 levels



RE-TOP UP INCOME - 10 LEVELS 

• Upon reaching 5X 

Income of the 

Package Amount 

member must Re-top 

up in Multiples of 

₹.100 to make further 

Withdrawals. 

• Income Capping 5X for 

Activation  &  Re-top 

Amount includes all 

Incomes.10 Levels Re-top 

up,  50% of the Re-top 

Amount is taken for global 

sharing Bonus and 50% is 

taken for 10 Level Re-top 

up Income. 



GLOBAL SHARING BONUS

This is Not ROI,  15% of Entry Cost is shared from the Daily

incoming entries to all members as below: 

A Non-working member also can earn money here, without any loss

 An activated member 

without making any 

Direct Sponsor

 An activated member 

with 5 Direct Sponsor 

 An activated member 

with 10 direct 

Sponsors

2500

5,000

10,000

1,200

2,000 

5,000

TERMS PLAN Rs.599 PLAN Rs.1499



PERFORMANCE BONUS

When your team reaches 1,000 members in your first 3

levels, you are eligible for Hill Station Training

programme .

When you reach 10,000 Team members in your 4 levels,

you are eligible for Reward of 2 Sovereign Gold or

Rs.1,00,00 cash whichever is lower.



MONTHLY FIXED BONUS - LIFE TIME

When you Build your Team with 1,00,000  members in your 3 

Wings(30%+30%+40% in each wing) in 5 levels,  You are eligible for 

Life Time Bonus of Rs.10,000 per Month.  

FRANCHISEE INCOME

Buy 100 Pins - 4 Pins free

Buy 50 Pins  - 2 Pins Free
Buy 10 Pins, Get Discount 

Rs.20/Pin & Rs.50 /Pin

Buy 25 Pins - 1 pin Free 



10 Matrix Team Filling

11th Sponsors Spill Over Placement

Single Leg Income also Eligible

20 levels PRM  Income 

10 levels Re-top up Income

Product Utility Rs.599 & Rs.1,499

Service Utility Rs.5,000 & Rs.10,000

Life Time Fixed Monthly Income

Unlimited Rewards & Awards

SALIENT FEATURES OF POWER RICH MARKETING PLAN

6.Royalty IncomeDaily Royalty Income



Level

PRIME P A C KA GE LEVEL INCOME

1

2

3

4

5

10

₹ 100

₹ 50

₹ 50

₹ 50

Income / Person

₹ 100

Team

1,000

100

1,000

10,000

1,00,000

5,000

Total Income

50,000

5,00,000

1,00,00,000



:

Level

SUPER PRIME P A C K A G E LEVEL INCOME

Income / Person Team Total Income

1

2

3

4

5

₹ 500

₹ 100

₹ 100

₹ 100

₹ 200

10

100

1,000

10,000

1,00,000

5,000

10,000

1,00,000

10,00,000

2,00,00,000



1. One PAN card One ID only

2. Minimum Withdrawal Rs.100 & Multiples of Rs.100

3. 15% Deduction on Every  Withdrawal 

4. Payment will be credited in 24 Hours

5. 24×7 Support

6. Income Capping 5X for Activation & Re-top Amount including all 

Incomes, then must Re-top up in Multiples of ₹.100

7. All members eligible for Unlimited Recharge Income 

8. Wallet to Wallet Transfer Charges 10%   

9. This is not ROI/ Investment plan 

10. This is pure working plan and the Global Sharing Bonus is given 

from the        incoming entries Amount, 15% sharing and this  is not 

ROI

11. Understand the plan clearly, read the term and condition and join.

TERMS & CONDITIONS



W e A p p r e c i a t e Y o u r  T i m e A n d T rust In O u r S y s t e m .

POWER RICH MARKETING
All Time Happy Earnings..


